Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

185 - Piedmont City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

3/23/2022 11:38:22 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$7,809,212.00
$6,250.00
$1,962,780.00
$0.00
$9,778,242.00

$5,951,425.50
$1,477,244.50
$844,659.50
$6,006.00
$864,680.88
$296,906.00
$0.00
$406,040.00
$9,846,962.38

$96,495.00
$100,000.00
($3,505.00)

($72,225.38)
$916,548.30
$844,322.92

GENERAL

Actual

$3,528,882.56
$3,073.00
$1,037,195.53
$0.00
$4,569,151.09

$2,442,582.11
$617,904.72
$336,768.70
$1,162.62
$356,674.14
$35,180.00
$0.00
$165,609.65
$3,955,881.94

$37,519.12
$0.00
$37,519.12

$650,788.27
$939,563.38
$1,590,351.65

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 05

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($4,280,329.44)
($3,177.00)
($925,584.47)
$0.00
($5,209,090.91)

$3,508,843.39
$859,339.78
$507,890.80
$4,843.38
$508,006.74
$261,726.00
$0.00
$240,430.35
$5,891,080.44

($58,975.88)
$100,000.00
$41,024.12

$723,013.65
$23,015.08
$746,028.73

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$2,330,592.00
$372,740.00
$10,000.00
$2,713,332.00

$1,274,459.00
$506,015.00
$7,500.00
$709,015.00
$70,303.00
$0.00

$0.00
$248,370.00
$2,815,662.00

$129,140.00
$29,140.00
$100,000.00

($2,330.00)
$345,474.03
$343,144.03

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$903,740.86
$152,472.82
$15,265.45
$1,071,479.13

$374,405.39
$165,043.35
$1,080.00
$337,669.00
$29,247.42
$0.00

$0.00
$110,271.29
$1,017,716.45

$0.00
$16,012.16
($16,012.16)

$37,750.52
$365,071.06
$402,821.58

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($1,426,851.14)
($220,267.18)
$5,265.45
($1,641,852.87)

$900,053.61
$340,971.65
$6,420.00
$371,346.00
$41,055.58
$0.00

$0.00
$138,098.71
$1,797,945.55

($129,140.00)
$13,127.84
($116,012.16)

$40,080.52
$19,597.03
$59,677.55
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